
Resultado Simulación de Crédito

    
Fecha de Inicio

  
Línea

  
  Valor Cuotas

  
Interés

  
Valor Solicitado

  
Plazo

  
2021-11-28

  
CREDIEXPRESS

  
$418,249

  
0.7%

  
$5,000,000

  
12 Meses

Plan de Amortización

No. Fecha Intereses Abono Capital Abono
Extraordinario

Cuota Saldo

1 2021-11-28 $2,917 $415,332 $0 $418,249 $4,584,668

2 2021-12-28 $2,675 $415,574 $0 $418,249 $4,169,094

3 2022-01-28 $2,432 $415,817 $0 $418,249 $3,753,277

4 2022-02-28 $2,190 $416,059 $0 $418,249 $3,337,218

5 2022-03-28 $1,947 $416,302 $0 $418,249 $2,920,916

6 2022-04-28 $1,704 $416,545 $0 $418,249 $2,504,371

7 2022-05-28 $1,461 $416,788 $0 $418,249 $2,087,583

8 2022-06-28 $1,218 $417,031 $0 $418,249 $1,670,552

9 2022-07-28 $975 $417,274 $0 $418,249 $1,253,278

10 2022-08-28 $732 $417,517 $0 $418,249 $835,761

11 2022-09-28 $488 $417,761 $0 $418,249 $418,000

12 2022-10-28 $244 $418,005 $0 $418,249 $0
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